
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Filipe Ribeiro 4782

Alexandre Santos 4785

António Moreira 2296

André Neves 2297

Francisco Tiago 5392

Paulo Cameirão 5184

Miguel Abreu 4002

NN

Rui Nunes 2267

Sandro Almeida 2268

Carlos Gomes 1960

Rafael Gomes 1826

João Boaventura 4223

Catarina Marçal 6569

Rui Rocha 2293

Pedro Campas 2309

Celso Ferreira 5082

Henrique Padrão 5116

Rui Parente 7359

NN

Paulo Cameirão 5184

Joy Teixeira 5353

Gonçalo Abreu 7363

Diogo Eira Pinho 7362

Daniel Freitas 5389

António Leal 5390

Paulo Silva 2263

Carlos Silva 2262

Luis Bacelo 2343

Hugo Martins 2368

António Henriques 2454

Miguel Costa 2455

Alberto Sousa 3796

NN

CÉSAR TADEU 5435

NN

Flávio Gomes 4918

Cristiano Fernandes 4915

A Comissão Organizadora 01/07/2022

Lic Nº

Total Inscritos: 19

273 Flávio Gomes 4918 UMM Proto

Proto XS5

MEGA TUBOS Nº1

Toyota  Land Cruiser BJ 40

MCP Team  Toyota

7585 Super Proto

198 CÉSAR TADEU 5435 Suzuki  Samurai Proto

Super Proto

130 Alberto Sousa 3796 Crawler  Tublar Super Proto

113 António Henriques 2454 7856

112 Luis Bacelo 2343 PROTO OFICINA BACELO OFICINA BACELO 7395 Proto

99 Paulo Silva 2263 JEEP YJ 7586 Promoção

Super Proto

93 Daniel Freitas 5389 Daihatsu  Rocky Fun

88 Gonçalo Abreu 7363 9079

84 Paulo Cameirão 5184 NISSAN PATROL GR Y61 8999 Promoção

78 Rui Parente 7359 land rover defender Fun

Super Proto

77 Celso Ferreira 5082 Land Rover Defender Fun

69 Rui Rocha 2293 7502

26 João Boaventura 4223 CRAWLER XS5 (TUBULAR) 8811 Super Proto

23 Carlos Gomes 1960 NISSAN PROTO 7993 Super Proto

Super Proto

20 Rui Nunes 2267 NISSAN PROTO NUNES PROJECTS 8115 Proto

18 Miguel Abreu 4002

10 Francisco Tiago 5392 SUZUKI SANTANA 9008 Promoção

8 António Moreira 2296 NISSAN PATROL TURBO 8772 Proto

6 Filipe Ribeiro 4782 NISSAN PATROL Y60 8975 Promoção

Cptu4X4 Oliveira De Azemeis

Campeonato de Portugal de Trial Urbano 4x4

 2 a  3 de julho de 2022

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Classe


